
XS
            

S
          

M
          

LL
        

XL
       

2XL
       

3XL
              

--

16

17

18

19-1/2

21-3/4

23-1/4

----

--

--

--

--

--

--

--

----

--

23-3/4

24-1/2

25-1/4

26

26-3/4

27-1/2

----

--

SIZE                CHEST                 SLEEVES                LENGTH

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS ARE IN INCHES

MEASURING TIPS

Measured from high 
point of shoulder to 
finished hem at back.

LENGTH:

Measured from center
back neck, down 
shoulder to finished
sleeve hem.

SLEEVES:

Measured across the 
chest one inch below 
armhole when laid flat.

CHEST:

TA679 |  TA679FD |  TA679B

Holloway® Ladies' Coolcore® Tank


