Holloway® Ladies' Coolcore® Tank

TA679 | TA679FD | TA679B

SIZE	CHEST	SLEEVES	LENGTH
XS	16		23-3/4
S	17		24-1/2
M	18		25-1/4
L	19-1/2		26
XL	21-3/4		26-3/4
2XL	23-1/4		27-1/2
3XL			

MEASURING TIPS

CHEST:

Measured across the chest one inch below armhole when laid flat.

SLEEVES:

Measured from center back neck, down shoulder to finished sleeve hem.

LENGTH:

Measured from high point of shoulder to finished hem at back.

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS ARE IN INCHES